795-12-12-12-12-14-59

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: PC JACK	C, INC.			
	Proposed corporate	name - must include suffix)	- 08/	10001564868 /21/9501039003 +++78.75 +++++78.75
Enclosed is an origination of the form of	I and one (1) c	opy of the articles of in	corporation a	and a check
\$70.00 Filing Fee	x \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	\$122.50 [Filing Folia & Certified Copy Conditional Copy Re	\$131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate equired	FILED 95 AUS 21 PH
FROM:	Richard R.	Blouin		13. 13
	Name (printed or typed)			美拉 6
	17611 Palme	er Road		·
		Address		
	Hammond, L/	70403		
	Cit	y, State & Zip		
	(504) 542-3	260		
	Daytime	Telephone number	<u> </u>	

AUG 2 1 1995 BSB

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

FILED

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION 95 AUG 21 PM 2: 10

TATTER STATE OF A

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

PC JACK, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

11112-12 San Jose Boulevard Jacksonville, Florida

7 32223

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100 shares

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS
The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

John Clark Adams 2701 Ponce de Leon Roulevard, Suite 302 Coral Gables, FL 33134

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

See instructions for officers/directors

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

Richard R. Blouin 17611 Palmer Road Hammond, LA 70403

Shirley C. Blouin 17611 Palmer Road Hammond, LA 70403

Richard B. Blouin 17611 Palmer Road Hammond, LA 70403

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

7th day of August , 19 95

Signature

Lichard B. Rown

NOTE: Affixing an officer title after a signature of an incorporator does not constitute the designation of officers.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is:	PG JACK, ING.	
2. The name and address of the regist	ered agent and office is:	
John Glark Adama		95 AUG 2
2701 Panas da	(Nanik)	型型图
TO They	of Mail Drop Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	2:10
Coral Cables,	FI. 33134 (Criy/SFATF/Zib)	>*

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Och Clark Celleren Ungust 7, 1945
(SIGNATURE) (BATE)

P.G. JACK, INC 184.68 Coursey Blod P95000064459 BARON ROUGE, P.A. 70816 The attached articles of desolution is being submitted for your agency to act upon. I have relocated to the following address and can be contacted as 2:000002:05:7812---5 -12/4/46--01178--012 +++++35.00 +++++35.00 follows i Kichard R. Blowin 12423 Coursey Blvd. BATON ROUGE, LA. 70816 PHONE NUMBER: (504) 752-2166 Sincerely, Sichard R. Davin, PRES
PC JACK, INC.

- TAL JAN 8 1997

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

96 DEC 21, 611 9: 3c

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: PC JACK, INC.
SECOND:	The date dissolution was authorized: 12-14-96
THIRD:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	olution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution sufficient for approval.
☐ Diss	olution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.
	the following statement must be separately provided for each voting group ntitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:
The	number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by
	(voting group)
Signe	d this _20 day of, 19 96
Signature _	(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)
	RICHARD R. BLOUIN (Typed or printed name)
	Fresident (Tille)